RC+
Z6 molded case circuit breaker
GEIS�Electrical�Protection
Safer Smarter Greener
About�GEIS
GEIS was established in 2019 following the spin-off of several businesses and assets that ABB
had acquired from GE on July 1, 2018, include 3 manufacturing centers, Warehousing & Trading
business at FTZ, China Technology Center.

Phase seperators
F .10
Ordering information
Z6 100
L
3
S
Icu=36kA
In (A)
4
Product model Order number
10 Z6S100L3010 Z60001G Z6S100L4010 Z60041G
16 Z6S100L3016 Z60002G Z6S100L4016 Z60042G
20 Z6S100L3020 Z60003G Z6S100L4020 Z60043G
25 Z6S100L3025 Z60004G Z6S100L4025 Z60044G
32 Z6S100L3032 Z60005G Z6S100L4032 Z60045G
40 Z6S100L3040 Z60006G Z6S100L4040 Z60046G
50 Z6S100L3050 Z60007G Z6S100L4050 Z60047G
63 Z6S100L3063 Z60008G Z6S100L4063 Z60048G
80 Z6S100L3080 Z60009G Z6S100L4080 Z60049G
100 Z6S100L3100 Z60010G Z6S100L4100 Z60050G
S
Icu=36kA
In (A)
10 Z6S100M3010 Z60011G
16 Z6S100M3016 Z60012G
20 Z6S100M3020 Z60013G
25 Z6S100M3025 Z60014G
32 Z6S100M3032 Z60015G
40 Z6S100M3040 Z60016G
50 Z6S100M3050 Z60017G
63 Z6S100M3063 Z60018G
80 Z6S100M3080 Z60019G
100 Z6S100M3100 Z60020G
Z6FAS11L100 Z62034G
Z6FAS11R100 Z62039G
Z6FAS22L100 Z62044G
Z6FAS22R100 Z62050G
Z6 100 Left alarm 1NO+1NC Z6FAB11L100 Z62056G
Z6 100 Right alarm 1NO+1NC Z6FAB11R100 Z62062G
Z6FASB11L100 Z62068G
Z6FASB11R100 Z62073G
Z6 100 shunt DC24V Z6SHT100D Z62001G
Z6 100 shunt AC230V Z6SHT100N Z62002G
Z6 100 shunt AC400V Z6SHT100U Z62003G
Z6 100 plug-in base 3P board front wiring Z6DDF100/3F Z62080G
Z6 100 plug-in base 3P board rear wiring Z6DDF100/3B Z62081G
Z6 100 plug-in base 4P board rear wiring Z6DDF100/4B Z62082G
Z6 100 extended straight terminal 3P Z6BSS100/3 Z62095G
Z6 100 extended straight terminal 4P Z6BSS100/4 Z62096G
Z6 100 central manual operating mechanism/F Z6RBG100/F
RC+ Z6
Z62115G
molded case circuit breaker
Z6 100 Left Auxiliary 1NO+1NC

125 Z6S160M3125 Z60086G
140 Z6S160M3140 Z60087G
160 Z6S160M3160 Z60088G
Product model Order number
Z6FAS11L160 Z62035G
Z6FAS11R160 Z62040G
Z6FAS22L160 Z62045G
Z6FAS22R160 Z62051G
Z6FAB11L160 Z62057G
Z6FAB11R160 Z62063G
Z6FASB11L160 Z62069G
Z6FASB11R160 Z62074G
Z6SHT160D Z62004G
Z6SHT160N Z62005G
Z6SHT160U Z62006G
Z6 160Plug in base 3P board front wiring Z6DDF160/3F Z62083G
Z6 160Plug in base 3P board rear wiring Z6DDF160/3B Z62084G
Z6 160Plug in base 4P board rear wiring Z6DDF160/4B Z62085G
Z6 160Extend straight terminal 3P Z6BSS160/3 Z62097G
Z6 160Extend straight terminal 4P Z6BSS160/4 Z62098G
RC+ Z6
Z6 160 Central manual operation mechanism/F Z6RBG160/F Z62116G
Ordering information
molded case circuit breaker
Z6 160 Left alarm 1NO+1NC
Z6 160 Right alarm 1NO+1NC

Note: 1) Shunt release, auxiliary, and alarm accessories need to be ordered together with the circuit breaker, and shipped after assembly
within the factory; 2) For a single circuit breaker, the number of accessories cannot exceed 2. When there is a high demand for accessories,
please prioritize selecting the material model with combined functions
Z6 250 Accessories
Z6 250-Internal Accessories
External Accessories
G .3
Z6 400/630 Complete circuit breaker
N
breaking
L
Icu=50kA
In (A)
43poles poles
Product model Order number Product model Order number
225 Z6N400L3225 Z60177G Z6N400L4225 Z60187G
250 Z6N400L3250 Z60178G Z6N400L4250 Z60188G
315 Z6N400L3315 Z60179G Z6N400L4315 Z60189G
350 Z6N400L3350 Z60180G Z6N400L4350 Z60190G
400 Z6N400L3400 Z60181G
N
breaking
Z6N400L4400 Z60191G
400 Z6N630L3400 Z60197G Z6N630L4400 Z60203G
500 Z6N630L3500 Z60198G Z6N630L4500 Z60204G
630 Z6N630L3630 Z60199G Z6N630L4630 Z60205G
M
Icu=50kA
In (A)
Product model Order number
225 Z6N400M3225 Z60182G
250 Z6N400M3250 Z60183G
315 Z6N400M3315 Z60184G
350 Z6N400M3350 Z60185G
400 Z6N400M3400 Z60186G
400 Z6N630M3400 Z60200G
500 Z6N630M3500 Z60201G
630 Z6N630M3630 Z60202G
Z6 400/630-
Product model Order number
Z6FAS22L400/630 Z62047G
Z6FAS22R400/630 Z62053G
Z6FAB11L400/630 Z62059G
Z6FAB11R400/630 Z62065G
Z6FASB22L400/630 Z62078G
Z62079G
Z6SHT400/630D Z62010G
Z6SHT400/630N Z62011G
Z6SHT400/630U Z62012G
Z6 400 plug-in base 3P board front wiring Z6DDF400/3F Z62089G
Z6 400 plug-in base 3P board rear wiring Z6DDF400/3B Z62090G
Z6 400 plug-in base 4P board rear wiring Z6DDF400/4B Z62091G
Z6 630 plug-in base 3P board front wiring Z6DDF630/3F Z62092G
Z6 630 plug-in base 3P board rear wiring Z6DDF630/3B Z62093G
Z6 630 plug-in base 4P board rear wiring Z6DDF630/4B Z62094G
Z6 400 pole spacing extension terminal 3P Z6BSS400/3 Z62101G
Z6 400 pole spacing extension terminal 4P Z6BSS400/4 Z62102G
Z6 630 pole spacing extension terminal 3P Z6BSS630/3 Z62103G
Z6 630 pole spacing extension terminal 4P Z6BSS630/4 Z62104G
Z6 400 central manual operating mechanism/F 3P Z6RBG400/F3 Z62118G
Z6 630 central manual operating mechanism/F 3P Z6RBG630/F3 Z62119G
Z6 400 central manual operating mechanism/F 4P Z6RBG400/F4 Z62124G
Z6 630 central manual operating mechanism/F 4P Z6RBG630/F4 Z62125G
Ordering information
RC+ Z6 molded case circuit breaker
Z6 400/630
Z6 400/630 Right alarm

80 Z6S100R3080 Z61008G Z6S100R4080 Z61044G
100 Z6S100R3100 Z61009G Z6S100R4100 Z61045G
Z6R 100-
Product model Order number
Z6RFAS11L100 Z62037G
Z6RFAS11R100 Z62042G
Z6RFAS22L100 Z62048G
Z6RFAS22R100 Z62054G
Z6RFAB11L100 Z62060G
Z6RFAB11R100 Z62066G
Z6RFASB11L100 Z62071G
Z6RFASB11R100 Z62076G
Z6RSHT100D Z62013G
Z6RSHT100N Z62014G
Z6RSHT100U Z62015G
Z6R 100 Central manual operation mechanism/F Z6RBG100R/F Z62120G
Ordering information
RC+ Z6 molded case circuit breaker
Z6R 100 Right alarm
Z6R 100 Left alarm 1NO+1NC

200 Z6S250R3200 Z61078G Z6S250R4200 Z61110G
225 Z6S250R3225 Z61079G Z6S250R4225 Z61111G
250 Z6S250R3250 Z61080G Z6S250R4250 Z61112G
Product model Order number
Z6RFAS11L250 Z62038G
Z6RFAS11R250 Z62043G
Z6RFAS22L250 Z62049G
Z6RFAS22R250 Z62055G
Z6RFAB11L250 Z62061G
Z6RFAB11R250 Z62067G
Z6RFASB11L250 Z62072G
Z6RFASB11R250 Z62077G
Z6RSHT250D Z62016G
Z6RSHT250N Z62017G
Z6RSHT250U Z62018G
Z6R 250 Central manual operation mechanism/F Z6RBG250R/F
RC+ Z6
Z62121G
Ordering information
molded case circuit breaker

demand for accessories, please prioritize selecting the material model with combined functions. 3) For integrated leakage 3P products, only
1 accessory can be selected. Please prioritize selecting the material model with combined functions
Z6R 250 Accessories
Z6R 250-Internal Accessories
Z6R 250-External Accessories
G .6
Z6R 400/630 Complete circuit breaker
3
N
breaking
R
Icu=50kA
In (A)
poles 4poles
Product model Order number Product model Order number
225 Z6N400R3225 Z61137G Z6N400R4225 Z61147G
250 Z6N400R3250 Z61138G Z6N400R4250 Z61148G
315 Z6N400R3315 Z61139G Z6N400R4315 Z61149G
350 Z6N400R3350 Z61140G Z6N400R4350 Z61150G
400 Z6N400R3400 Z61141G Z6N400R4400 Z61151G
400 Z6N630R3400 Z61157G Z6N630R4400 Z61163G
500 Z6N630R3500 Z61158G Z6N630R4500 Z61164G
630 Z6N630R3630 Z61159G Z6N630R4630 Z61165G
Product model Order number
Z6FAS22L400/630 Z62047G
RC+ Z6
Z6FAS22R400/630 Z62053G
Z6FAB11L400/630 Z62059G
Z6FAB11R400/630 Z62065G
Z6FASB22L400/630 Z62078G
Z62079G
Z6RSHT400/630D Z62019G
Z6RSHT400/630N Z62020G
Z6SRHT400/630U Z62021G
Z6R 400 Central manual operation mechanism/F 3P Z6RBG400R/F3 Z62122G
Z6R 630 central manual operating mechanism/F Z6RBG630R/F Z62123G
Z6R 400 central manual operating mechanism/F 4P Z6RBG400R/F4 Z62126G
Ordering information
molded case circuit breaker
Z6 400 Left alarm 1NO+1NC
Z6 400 Right alarm 1NO+1NC